
 Old Felstedian Golf Society Fixtures 2023 

    Saturday 25 February  Spring Meeting at Aldeburgh Golf Club. Organiser: Tim Hedin 
   
 Thursday 30 March - Sunday 2 April  The Halford Hewitt at Royal St. Georges and Royal Cinque Ports 
 Golf Club. Organisers: Phil Graham and Charlie Wilcox 

 Sunday 14 May  Grafton Morrish Qualifier at Gog Magog Golf Club. Organiser: Phil Graham and Tom 
 Copnell 

 Tuesday 23 May  Extra Spring Meeting at East Herts Golf Club. Organiser: Dudley Simpson 

 Wednesday 31 May  Summer Meeting at West Sussex Golf Club. Organiser: Oliver Stocken CBE 

 Monday 5 - Thursday 8 June  Putting Competition at Royal Wimbledon Golf Club. Organiser: Mike Rath 

 Wednesday 7 June  Match against Old Brentwoods at Thorndon Park Golf Club. Tee off time 4pm. 
 Organiser: Chris Olley  
   
 Thursday 15 June  Putting Competition Finals at Royal Wimbledon Golf Club. Organiser: Mike Rath 

 Friday 16 - Saturday 17 June  Match against Royal Cinque Ports Golf Club. Organiser: William Doe 
   
 Wednesday 28 June -  Friday 30 June  Mellin, Burles and Millard Trophies at West Hill Golf Club. 
 Organiser: Tim Chetwood 

 Sunday 24 September (tbc)  The Mathews Trophy, Essex Public Schools Scratch Foursomes at Thorndon 
 Park Golf Club. Organisers: Phil Graham and Jon Regan 

 Friday 6 - Sunday 8 October  Grafton Morrish Finals at Royal West Norfolk and Hunstanton Golf Club. 
 Organiser: Phil Graham and Tom Copnell  
   
 MATCHES STILL TO BE ORGANISED 
 Old Felstedians Triangular Match against the Common Room and Pupils. Organiser: Tim Platts 
 Autumn Meeting. Organiser: Dudley Simpson 


